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Lap i) Laptime S1 S2 s3 SpdTr Lap gl Laptime s1 S2 S3 SpdTr
(6) 8% R35
1 14:45:42.327 43.572 16.629 6.785 20.158 150.8
2 14:46:52.263 1:09.936 25.373 8.972 35.591 70.4
3 14:48:03.209 1:10.946 28.803 10.790 31.353 65.7
4 14:48:46.509 43.300 16.607 6.805 19.888 152.1
5 14:49:49.452 1:02.943 23.686 9.369 29.888 115.1
6 14:50:32.389 42,937 16.341 6.765 19.831 154.3
7 14:51:41.073 1:08.684 27.292 12.182 29.210 97.1
8 14:52:24.450 43.377 16.594 6.766 20.017 153.4
(5) miumiu GXPA16
1 14:44:24.278 44,192 17.438 6.710 20.044 1327
2 14:45:27.721 1:03.443 25.780 9.614 28.049 76.3
3 14:46:25.570 57.849 24.529 8.564 24.756 85.0
4 14:47:45.765 1:20.195 31.508 10.700 37.987 62.6
5 14:48:41.524 55.759 22.104 8.390 25.265 100.2
6 14:49:25.438 43.914 17.182 6.671 20.061 134.7
7 14:50:26.990 1:01.552 24.425 9.780 27.347 76.8
8 14:51:23.753 56.763 23.032 8.573 25.158 88.8
9 14:52:08.071 44,318 17.477 6.776 20.065 132.0
(8) mkm( B3%%) GXPA16
1 14:47:35.486 57.038 20.865 9.693 26.480 140.3
2 14:48:19.667 44.181  17.205 6.874 20.102 141.0
3 14:49:20.420 1:00.753 24928 10.185 25.640 95.1
4 14:50:04.753 44,333 17.259 6.778 20.296 141.4
(9) TV GDB
1 14:51:43.702 45565  18.023 6.768 20.774 129.2
(50) AF5—4 ZC6
1 14:47:38.066 51.255 20.760 7.573 22.922 109.5
2 14:48:28.473 50.407  20.093 7.801 22.513 1111
3 14:49:24.592 56.119 23.607 8.176 24.336 85.4
4 14:50:20.560 55.968 25.180 7.682 23.106 63.8
5 14:51:10.506 49.946 20.151 7.457 22,338 110.4
6 14:52:06.073 55.567 22.677 7.692 25.198 84.6
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